SwoedS

Silver Goop®

pa—

Shver ﬂ

Specifications

eClass (4.1)
eClass (5.1.4)
eClass (6.0)
eClass (6.1)
UNSPSC (10.0)
UNSPSC (11.0501)
UNSPSC (13.0601)
UNSPSC (15.1)
UNSPSC (17.1001)
UNSPSC (4.03)
UNSPSC (PGE)
UNSPSC (SEQIRUS)
UNSPSC (SWGO01)

5/15/2019 4:25:46 AM

www.swagelok.com

Part No.
MS-TL-SGT

Part Description
Silver Goop® Thread Lubricant, Oil-Based, 1 0z. (29.5 cm3) Tube

23060102
23060102
23060102
23060102
41111932
41111932
41111932
41111932
31200000
31201612
31211504
M7530

31201612

The complete catalog contents must be reviewed to ensure that the system designer and user make a safe product selection. When

selecting products, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material compatibility,
adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the responsibilities of the system designer and user.

/I  Caution: Do not mix or interchange valve components with those of other manufacturers.

2019 Copyright Swagelok Company


http://www.swagelok.com/

