

5/15/2019 4:25:46 AM

www.swagelok.com

Silver Goop®



Part No. MS-TL-SGT Part Description Silver Goop® Thread Lubricant, Oil-Based, 1 oz. (29.5 cm3) Tube

Specifications

General	
eClass (4.1)	23060102
eClass (5.1.4)	23060102
eClass (6.0)	23060102
eClass (6.1)	23060102
UNSPSC (10.0)	41111932
UNSPSC (11.0501)	41111932
UNSPSC (13.0601)	41111932
UNSPSC (15.1)	41111932
UNSPSC (17.1001)	31200000
UNSPSC (4.03)	31201612
UNSPSC (PGE)	31211504
UNSPSC (SEQIRUS)	M7530
UNSPSC (SWG01)	31201612

The complete catalog contents must be reviewed to ensure that the system designer and user make a safe product selection. When selecting products, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material compatibility, adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the responsibilities of the system designer and user.

1 Caution: Do not mix or interchange valve components with those of other manufacturers.

2019 Copyright Swagelok Company